Farhults uskf

17.06.2019 Poangcupen 2
1:1 Jonathan Andersson 20 Skott 8.4 7.4 59 9.6 9.7 38.0 38.0 0
20 Skott 7.5 9.6 7.6 8.6 6.3 37.0 75.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 10.0 9.8 7.7 8.8 8.2 42.0 117.0 0
20 Skott 9.3 4.3 8.5 10.7x 8.1 39.0 156.0 0
1:2 Henrik Andersson 20 Skott 7.6 9.5 9.3 9.0 9.4 43.0 43.0 0
20 Skott 8.7 9.1 9.9 8.4 9.5 43.0 86.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 8.5 10.1 9.2 8.5 8.2 43.0 129.0 0
20 Skott 10.1 9.5 10.9x 9.1 9.9 47.0 176.0 0
1:3 Helen Andersson 20 Skott 9.4 7.2 8.5 9.4 9.4 42.0 42.0 0
20 Skott 10.3x 8.8 9.2 9.5 9.0 45.0 87.0 0
M 20 Skott 9.6 9.2 8.3 9.9 9.5 44.0 131.0 0
20 Skott 9.0 10.4x 8.3 9.5 9.2 45.0 176.0 0
1:4 Maja Andersson 20 Skott 7.8 8.3 9.3 8.9 6.3 38.0 38.0 0
20 Skott 7.3 8.3 8.0 9.1 8.6 40.0 78.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 9.5 7.5 6.4 10.5x 6.7 38.0 116.0 0
20 Skott 8.2 8.9 8.1 6.2 5.1 35.0 151.0 0
1:5 Filippa Von Elern 20 Skott 10.7x 9.2 9.2 9.8 10.3x 47.0 47.0 0
20 Skott 9.8 9.9 10.6x 10.3 9.9 47.0 94.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 9.9 9.3 10.5x 9.6 10.1 47.0 141.0 0
20 Skott 10.4x 9.5 9.3 10.5x 10.2 48.0 189.0 0
21 Ebbe Ohrling 20 Skott 8.8 7.4 8.8 10.2 8.4 41.0 41.0 0
20 Skott 2.1 8.3 4.6 9.0 9.0 32.0 73.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 8.0 9.3 8.1 7.4 9.7 41.0 114.0 0
20 Skott 7.5 6.5 9.6 9.1 9.2 40.0 154.0 0
2:2 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 9.5 8.8 7.0 9.3 7.9 40.0 40.0 0
20 Skott 9.6 7.7 7.9 5.5 5.0 33.0 73.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 5.6 8.7 10.4x 8.2 8.9 39.0 112.0 0
20 Skott 7.5 7.8 9.6 9.4 9.5 41.0 153.0 0
2:3 Olle Géthager 20 Skott 10.5x 9.5 9.2 8.8 7.7 43.0 43.0 0
20 Skott 7.0 8.0 9.6 6.2 9.3 39.0 82.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 10.4x 8.5 9.1 8.0 9.2 44.0 126.0 0
20 Skott 6.8 2.3 71 3.4 41 22.0 148.0 0
2:4 Fredrik Johanson 20 Skott 8.3 9.5 8.3 8.6 8.7 41.0 41.0 0
20 Skott 10.0 10.1 8.3 8.8 8.1 44.0 85.0 0
M 20 Skott 9.9 8.3 9.6 8.0 8.9 42.0 127.0 0
20 Skott 8.0 8.1 10.3x 10.0 8.8 44.0 171.0 0
2:5 Isaac Johansson 20 Skott 10.4x 9.8 9.7 9.1 9.9 46.0 46.0 0
20 Skott 10.0 8.3 8.3 8.9 9.6 43.0 89.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 9.1 9.6 10.5x 5.9 9.5 42.0 131.0 0
20 Skott 9.4 9.4 9.8 9.3 9.4 45.0 176.0 0
3:1
3:2 Andreas Johansson 20 Skott 9.6 9.8 95 10.4x 10.0 47.0 47.0 0
20 Skott 10.9x 9.6 10.4x 9.4 9.4 47.0 94.0 0
K2 20 Skott 5.3 6.2 59 7.8 6.5 29.0 123.0 0
20 Skott 10.6x 8.5 9.3 4.6 8.9 39.0 162.0 0

http://www.megalink.no

MLLederlSSF 50m Rifle

20:08 - 01.07.2019




Farhults uskf

17.06.2019

Poangcupen 2

3:3 Filip Olsson 20 Skott 10.4x 9.5 96 10.1 9.2 47.0 47.0 0
20 Skott 9.7 10.1 10.9x 10.3 9.2 48.0 95.0 0
K2 20 Skott 6.1 3.4 0.0 3.9 7.7 19.0 114.0 0
20 Skott 7.3 7.6 6.4 10.0 1.9 31.0 145.0 0
3:4
3:5
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